Date
September 8
September 12
September 15
September 19
September 26
September 29
October 1
October 3
October 6

October 13

=3

Uniontown Junior High
2022 Volleyball Schedule

Opponent
OPEN

@ Jayhawk Linn w/Pleasanton
@ Jayhawk Linn

@ Marmaton Valley

Home A Triangular (YC & SE)
@ Crest

Host A-Team Tournament
Triangular @ Northeast

vs Pleasanton

@ Yates Center

Start Time

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM



